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Site 'A':     Description: 'STATE MANDATE  '          Value: 234,196 
Sites:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 1000.1000 AG DNR, Last Edited: 10/05/2017
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WOODS          : 5,100     
NON-TILLABLE   : 4,900     
TILLABLE       : 5,700     
ROW            : 0         
ADDIT ACRES    : 5,000     
1ST ACRE       : 24,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'COMMERCIAL TABLE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 173
Frontage 'F': Description: 'WATER INFLUENCE'        FF Rate: 550
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 260
Frontage 'E': Description: 'TRAILER PARK   '        FF Rate: 475
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 145
Frontage 'D': Description: 'LAKE COMMERCIAL'        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 362
Frontage 'C': Description: 'NON-CHICAGO RD '        FF Rate: 250
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 380
Frontage 'B': Description: 'CHICAGO RD WEST'        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 380
Frontage 'A': Description: 'CHICAGO RD-EAST'        FF Rate: 500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 2000.2000 COMMERCIAL IN TWP, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

ROW            : 0         
ADDIT ACRES    : 5,000     
1ST ACRE       : 24,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'COMMERCIAL TABLE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 124
Frontage 'E': Description: 'MAIN ST        '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 124
Frontage 'D': Description: 'SOUTH WEST SECT'        FF Rate: 200
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 124
Frontage 'C': Description: 'SOUTH EAST SECT'        FF Rate: 200
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 124
Frontage 'B': Description: 'NORTH WEST SECT'        FF Rate: 200
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 124
Frontage 'A': Description: 'NORTH-EAST SECT'        FF Rate: 200
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 2500.2500 VILLAGE COM NOT ON US-12, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WOODS          : 5,100     
NON TILLABLE   : 4,900     
TILLABLE       : 5,700     
ROW            : 0         
ADDIT ACRES    : 5,000     
1ST ACRE       : 24,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGES', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 88 
Frontage 'E': Description: 'DOWNTOWN STORES'        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'D': Description: 'SW SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 800
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'C': Description: 'NW SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 800
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'B': Description: 'SE SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 800
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'A': Description: 'NE SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 800
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 2510.2510 VILLAGE COMMERCIAL US-12, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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NONTILLABLE    : 4,100     
TILLABLE       : 5,700     
ROW            : 0         
EXCESS ACREAGE : 4,100     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'INDUSTRIAL', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 295
Frontage 'A': Description: 'TOWNSHIP       '        FF Rate: 500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 3000.3000 INDUSTRIAL, Last Edited: 02/01/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

ROW            : 0         
EXCESS ACREAGE : 4,100     
FIRST ACRE     : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 284
Frontage 'D': Description: 'SOUTH WEST SECT'        FF Rate: 300
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 284
Frontage 'B': Description: 'NORTH WEST SECT'        FF Rate: 300
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 284
Frontage 'A': Description: 'NORTH EAST SECT'        FF Rate: 300
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 3500.3500 VILLAGE INDUSTRIAL, Last Edited: 02/01/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WETLAND        : 2,200     
WOODS          : 5,300     
ROW            : 0         
RURAL RES      : 2,500     
BLDG SITE      : 15,000    
NONTILLABLE    : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
Rates for Rate Table 'RATE TABLE 2', (Acres)

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4000.4000 AG LAND, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WATERFRONT     : 30,000    
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
NONTILLABLE    : 5,000     
WETLANDS       : 2,200     
WOODS, WET     : 2,650     
WOODS, MIXED   : 5,300     
WOODS, HIGH    : 6,000     
ROW            : 0         
Rates for Rate Table 'RECREATIONAL', (Acres)

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4005.4005 RECREATIONAL AGRICULTURAL, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WATER FRONT    : 30,000    
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
NONTILLABLE    : 5,000     
WETLANDS       : 2,200     
WOODS, WET     : 2,650     
WOODS, MIXED   : 5,300     
WOODS, HIGH    : 6,000     
ROW            : 0         
Rates for Rate Table 'RECREATIONAL', (Acres)

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4006.4006 RECREATIONAL RESIDENTIAL, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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WET WOODS      : 2,200     
WATERFRONT     : 30,000    
WOODS          : 5,300     
NON TILLABLE   : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
RURAL RES      : 2,500     
BLDG SITE      : 15,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'RURAL RES', (Acres)

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4010.4010 RURAL RESIDENTIAL, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

NON-TILLABLE   : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
ACRES 2-9      : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LOTS OVER 1/2 ACRE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 331
Frontage 'B': Description: 'EAST SIDE      '        FF Rate: 650
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 331
Frontage 'A': Description: 'WEST SIDE      '        FF Rate: 650
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4015.4015 TWP RESID ON US12, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 163
Frontage 'G': Description: 'DEPTH 164      '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 163
Frontage 'F': Description: 'DEPTH 155      '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 163
Frontage 'B': Description: 'DEPTH 163      '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 163
Frontage 'A': Description: 'DEPTH 150      '        FF Rate: 600
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4190.4190 LAWRENCE A WOOD SUB, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

ACRES 2 - 9    : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 10,000    
WOODS          : 5,300     
ROW            : 0         
NON-TILLABLE   : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
Rates for Rate Table 'LOTS 1/2 ACRE LARGER', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'H': Description: 'SW CORNER LOTS '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'G': Description: 'SW SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'F': Description: 'NW CORNER LOTS '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'E': Description: 'NW SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'D': Description: 'SE CORNER LOTS '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'C': Description: 'SE SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 950
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 192
Frontage 'A': Description: 'NE SIDE US-12  '        FF Rate: 950
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4200.4200 VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL US 12, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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WOODS          : 5,300     
NO-TILL        : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
AC 2 - 9       : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACRE (1 AC +)', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'G': Description: 'NORTH MAIN-WEST'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'F': Description: 'BROUGHTON ST   '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'E': Description: 'HEWITT STREET  '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'D': Description: 'COLE STREET    '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'C': Description: 'PARK ST        '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'B': Description: 'CHURCH STREET  '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 167
Frontage 'A': Description: 'ARNOLD ST      '        FF Rate: 500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4210.4210 VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL NORTH WES, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WOODS          : 5,300     
NO-TILL        : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
AC 2 - 9       : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 188
Frontage 'D': Description: 'NORTH MAIN-EAST'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 188
Frontage 'C': Description: 'BROWN ST       '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 188
Frontage 'B': Description: 'JACKSON & DEPOT'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 188
Frontage 'A': Description: 'HAWLEY ST      '        FF Rate: 610
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4220.4220 VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL NORTH EAS, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WOODS          : 5,300     
NO TILL        : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
AC 2 - 9       : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'G': Description: 'SOUTH MAIN-WEST'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'F': Description: 'W LIBERTY      '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'E': Description: 'W JEFFERSON    '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'D': Description: 'BOND-BENNETT   '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'C': Description: 'BERRY-PLEASANT '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'B': Description: 'WEST-TAYLOR    '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 194
Frontage 'A': Description: 'BELLE-GRAND-LAK'        FF Rate: 610
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4230.4230 VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL SOUTH-WEST, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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WOODS          : 5,300     
NO TILL        : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
ROW            : 0         
AC 2 - 9       : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 12,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'G': Description: 'GLENN AVE      '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'F': Description: 'SOUTH MAIN-EAST'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'E': Description: 'E LIBERTY      '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'D': Description: 'ORANGE & WOOD  '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'C': Description: 'FULTON & COLFAX'        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'B': Description: 'DALLEY & GROVE '        FF Rate: 610
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'A': Description: 'E JEFFERSON    '        FF Rate: 610
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4240.4240 VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL SOUTH-EAST, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

PHASE 3        : 0.45      
PHASE 2        : 1.15      
PHASE 1        : 1.15      
Rates for Rate Table 'QUAIL MEADOWS', (SqFt)

Site 'A':     Description: 'OPEN SPACE     '          Value: 5,600   
Sites:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4250.4250 QUAIL MEADOWS, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'H': Description: 'UNPLAT ROAD    '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'G': Description: 'UNPLAT-DRAIN   '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 161
Frontage 'F': Description: 'QH LOTS 24-32  '        FF Rate: 550
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 269
Frontage 'E': Description: 'QH L20-21;33-36'        FF Rate: 550
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 94 
Frontage 'D': Description: 'QHPRT37-38     '        FF Rate: 110
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 161
Frontage 'C': Description: 'UNPLATTED      '        FF Rate: 550
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 161
Frontage 'B': Description: 'QH LOTS1-19&39 '        FF Rate: 550
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 161
Frontage 'A': Description: 'GOLF VIEW      '        FF Rate: 550
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4300.4300 GOLF VIEW - QUINCY HEIGHTS, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

ADDIT ACRES    : 2,500     
1ST ACRE       : 17,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE LOTS', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 160
Frontage 'C': Description: 'PLEAS 24-28,36+'        FF Rate: 1700
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 160
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOST FORTY 1-7 '        FF Rate: 1700
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4310.4310 LOST FORTY PLEAS RID CHANNEL, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 60 
Frontage 'F': Description: 'SEC 29 - BACK  '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'E': Description: 'MILLER LAKE ACC'        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 82 
Frontage 'D': Description: 'PROSPECT;DEP82''        FF Rate: 105
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'C': Description: 'SEC 28; DEP 140'        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'B': Description: 'SEC 32; DEP 125'        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'A': Description: 'SEC 33; DEP 152'        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4400.4400 SECONDARY LAKE FRONT UNPLATTED, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 155
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 1-7       '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4405.4405 CHAPMANS SUB, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 150
Frontage 'B': Description: 'BOWERMAN #3    '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 300
Frontage 'A': Description: 'BOWERMAN #2    '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4410.4410 BOWERMAN SEC LOTS, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 122
Frontage 'B': Description: 'HIGH BANK 26-28'        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 122
Frontage 'A': Description: 'HIGH BANK 18-25'        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4430.4430 HIGHBANKS SECONDARY ONLY, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 150
Frontage 'B': Description: 'DRIVE 7 -13    '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 150
Frontage 'A': Description: 'ROAD 1-6       '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4440.4440 MAPLE HAVEN, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 690
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 1-10      '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4450.4450 VOLLMERS, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 107
Frontage 'C': Description: 'WILDWOOD 7-9   '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 107
Frontage 'B': Description: 'WILDWOOD LOT1-5'        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 107
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LUCAS LOT 15-16'        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4460.4460 LUCUS JOSEPH/WILDWOOD, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 200
Frontage 'F': Description: 'PLEASANT RIDGE '        FF Rate: 1000
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 95 
Frontage 'E': Description: 'LOTS 37-39     '        FF Rate: 1000
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 95 
Frontage 'D': Description: 'LOTS 27-29     '        FF Rate: 1000
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 95 
Frontage 'C': Description: 'LOTS 12-14     '        FF Rate: 1000
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 95 
Frontage 'B': Description: 'LOTS 40-45     '        FF Rate: 1000
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 95 
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 15-26     '        FF Rate: 1000
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4465.4465 LOST FORTY- PLEASANT - SECONDA, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 100
Frontage 'B': Description: 'PAULBARB       '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4470.4470 PAULBARB, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 100
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 59-87     '        FF Rate: 350
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4480.4480 LIKE DEE PARADISE, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

LOTS 1 & 2 & 7 : 1.50      
LOTS 15-21     : 1.50      
LOTS 3-14;22-23: 3.20      
Rates for Rate Table 'SQ FT RATE', (SqFt)

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4490.4490 ROLLING MEADOW, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

WATER FRONT    : 30,000    
NON-TILLABLE   : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
WOODED         : 5,300     
ROW            : 0         
2-5 ACRES      : 2,500     
BUILDING SITE  : 15,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE PARCEL', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 112
Frontage 'C': Description: 'CHANNEL FRONT  '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 227
Frontage 'B': Description: 'OUTLOT         '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 150
Frontage 'A': Description: 'WATER FRONT    '        FF Rate: 1700
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4500.4500 BECKWITH SHORES, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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NON TILLABLE   : 5,000     
TILLABLE       : 5,800     
WOODED         : 5,300     
ROW            : 0         
RURAL RES      : 2,500     
HOMESITE       : 15,000    
Rates for Rate Table 'LARGE ACREAGE PARCEL', (Acres)

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'F': Description: 'SEC 33; B/W/LJ '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'E': Description: 'SEC 28;B/W/LJ  '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 1300
Frontage 'D': Description: 'SEC 28; DEP1300'        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'C': Description: 'SEC 28; MICK   '        FF Rate: 1700
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 159
Frontage 'B': Description: 'SEC 29; PR/LF  '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'A': Description: 'SEC 33-HIGHBANK'        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4520.4520 LAKE FRONT UNPLATTED, Last Edited: 02/02/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'B': Description: 'LOTS 6-17      '        FF Rate: 1700
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 140
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 1-5       '        FF Rate: 1700
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4550.4550 MICK-KE-SAW BE , Last Edited: 02/18/2024
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'F': Description: 'LUCAS LOT 1-14 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'D': Description: 'WILDWOOD 10-11 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'B': Description: 'BOWERMAN 22-27 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 216
Frontage 'A': Description: 'BOWERMAN 12-16 '        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4560.4560 BOWER/WILD/LUCAS WATER FRONT, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 190
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 1-17      '        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4570.4570 HIGHBANKS, Last Edited: 02/18/2024
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 159
Frontage 'D': Description: 'LOST LOTS30-36 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 159
Frontage 'C': Description: 'LOST LOTS 9-11 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 159
Frontage 'A': Description: 'PLEAS LOTS 1-18'        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4580.4580 PLEASANT RIDGE/LOST FORTY, Last Edited: 02/18/2024
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP



Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 
DB: Quincy Twp 2025

03/02/2025
05:07 PM

9/10

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 65 
Frontage 'G': Description: 'BACK LOT       '        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'F': Description: 'WATER FRONTAGE '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 125
Frontage 'E': Description: ' LOT16-26MIDDL '        FF Rate: 500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'D': Description: 'LOTS 27-28 H20 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'C': Description: 'LOT 14 H20     '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'B': Description: 'LOT 9-13&15 H20'        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 139
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LOTS 1-8 H20   '        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4590.4590 PROSPECT POINT, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 152
Frontage 'E': Description: 'RILEY 1-10     '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 152
Frontage 'D': Description: 'LAKESIDE 1-47  '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 100
Frontage 'C': Description: 'LIKE-DEE SECOND'        FF Rate: 350
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 152
Frontage 'B': Description: 'LIKE DEE 34-58 '        FF Rate: 2500
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 152
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LIKE DEE 1-33  '        FF Rate: 2500
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4600.4600 LIKE DEE/RILEY/LAKESIDE, Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'G': Description: 'UNPLAT-PRIV ACC'        FF Rate: 800
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'F': Description: 'BOWERMAN #4    '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'E': Description: 'BOWERMAN 33-35 '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'D': Description: 'BOWERMAN 28-32 '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'C': Description: 'BOWERMAN 17-20 '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'B': Description: 'BOWERMAN 1-11  '        FF Rate: 600
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 127
Frontage 'A': Description: 'SILVER DOLLAR  '        FF Rate: 600
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4610.4610 BOWERMAN/SILVER DOLLAR ACCESS , Last Edited: 01/30/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 360
Frontage 'C': Description: 'ROAD EASEMENT  '        FF Rate: 140
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 250
Frontage 'B': Description: 'CHANNEL EASEMEN'        FF Rate: 400
              Standard Frontage: 0          Standard Depth : 130
Frontage 'A': Description: 'LAKE EASEMENT  '        FF Rate: 1000
Frontages:

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 4620.4620 EASEMENT LOTS, Last Edited: 01/24/2025
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 9000.9000  PERSONAL PROPERTY, Last Edited: 07/30/2016
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

Rates/Values for Neighborhood 9312.9312 IFT REAL, Last Edited: 07/31/2016
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP
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Rates/Values for Neighborhood 9361.9361 IFT PERSONAL, Last Edited: 11/21/2008
Unit: 080 - QUINCY TOWNSHIP

Rates/Values for Neighborhood -----., Last Edited:   /  /    
Unit:  - 


